
Winter Dates
Subject to change
Monday 29 September - School Photos

Monday 29 September - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Tuesday 30 September - Year 5 Swimming

Wednesday 1 October - Year 6 Marrick Meeting
Wednesday 1 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)

Thursday 2 October - Littlesticks Festival
Thursday 2 October - Richmond Open Evening

Monday 6 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Tuesday 7 October - Year 5 Swimming

Wednesday 8 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Thursday 9 October - SFX Open Evening

Friday 10 October - ‘Hello Yellow’ Day

Monday 13 October - Year 3 / Year 4 School Trip
(Payment available on the School Gateway.)

Monday 13 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Tuesday 14 October - Year 5 Swimming

Wednesday 15 October - Book Fair
Wednesday 15 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)

Monday 20 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Tuesday 21 October - Year 5 Swimming
Wednesday 22 October - Cross Country

Wednesday 22 October - Indoor Cycling Class (PM)
Wednesday 22 October - Parents Evening

Thursday 23 October - Open Day for September 2026 Starters
Thursday 23 October - Parents Evening

Friday 24  October - Rockstar Day (TTRS)th

Friday 24 October - Break up for October Half Term at 3:30pm

*More information to follow*


